Hagg Lake 2011: 800-meter Results
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Age Team

30
34
38
49
48
52
51
52

39
37
41
43
43
49
52
52
55
57
61
61
77

OREG-orm
PNA
OREG-coma
OREG-kam
OREG-cbat
OREG-cbat
PNA
OREG-orm

OREG-orm
UNAT
OREG-orm
OREG-unat
OREG-open
PNA
OREG-cat
OREG-orm
OREG-thb
OREG-thb
OREG-coma
OREG-thb
OREG-thb

USMS #
371F-02702
361S-076AA
371T-026SW
3715-0260B
371E-026E0
3718-025XB
3612-02M3K
371X-06ZUP

371R-067KD
371S-07D04
3712-006K9
371H-03C7Y
371F-026UY
361V-06BUO
371P-025Y4
07BEW
371Y-025V9
371F-025Y1
3718-025XU
371S-025UE
371Z-025Y8

Hagg Lake 2011: 2000-meter Results

30-34 1 Aubree Gustafson
30-34 2 Danelle Docken
35-39 1 Amy Ward
45-49 1 Joni Young
45-49 2 Gayle Orner
50-54 1 Marlys Cappaert
50-54 2 Zena Courtney
50-54 3 Laraine Elsten
35-39 1 Mark Braun
35-39 2 Patrick Shannon
40-44 1 Mike Self

40-44 2 Rick Graves
40-44 3 David Livengood
45-49 1 Scott Matthews
50-54 1 Patrick Allender
50-54 2 Charlie Christensen
55-59 1 Ed Ramsey
55-59 2 Kermit Yensen
60-64 1 Michael Carew
60-64 2 James Teisher
75-79 1 David Radcliff
AgGrp Pl Name

18-24 1 Alexa Morris
25-29 1 Allyson Packer
25-29 2 Rachel Hudson
25-29 3 Ashley Salter
30-34 1 Aubree Gustafson
30-34 2 Danelle Docken
40-44 1 Corinne Walton
40-44 2 Meg Frey

45-49 1 Ellen Ferguson
45-49 2 Joni Young
45-49 3 Willee Broberg
45-49 4 Ann Davidson
50-54 1 Marlys Cappaert
50-54 2 Zena Courtney
50-54 3 Lori Lamoureux
55-59 1 Elizabeth Budd
65-69 1 Judy Ziemer
65-69 2 Esther Ellis
30-34 1 Grant Schoepper
35-39 1 Joe Chapin

Age Team

18
27
26
28
30
34
40
43
48
49
46
47
52
51
51
57
66
66

30
36

OREG-unat
OREG-mijcc
OREG-unat
DUCK
OREG-orm
PNA
OREG-unat
OREG-orm
OREG-unat
OREG-kam
UNAT
OREG-thb
OREG-cbat
PNA
OREG-orm
OREG-cat
OREG-coma
SWMS-Iswm

OREG-ncms
UNAT

USMS #
371G-07801
3712-06KRP
371P-06V4V
3715-06XAK
371F-02702
361S-076AA
371H-07513
3713-05W9E
371G00661
3715-0260B
371R-0663Y
370D-02754
3718-025XB
3612-02M3K
3719-026K1
371G-0267K
371D-026R8
371K-066XU

371S-02759
371Z-05TP3

Time
12:10.9
14:09.5
11:59.7
13:57.3
17:35.0
13:48.1
14:01.3
27:52.6

11:56.4
13:31.3
10:39.1
11:01.1
14:57.3
13:22.8
11:32.2
12:28.5
12:17.2
13:39.5
12:21.2
15:28.5
12:39.4




39 OREG-orm
41 OREG-orm
43 OREG-unat
42 UNAT

43 OREG-wvac
41 OREG-thb
40 OREG-thb
44 OREG-mjcc
40 OREG-coma
43 OREG-open
46 OREG-aqdk
45 OREG-coma
46 UNAT

46 UNAT

49 OREG-orm
52 OREG-pccm
52 OREG-cat
51 OREG-coma
51 OREG-mijcc
56 OREG-pccm
57 OREG-thb
55 SWMS

59 OREG-mijcc
61 OREG-coma
62 OREG-thb
61 OREG-thb
64 SWMS-Iswm
62 OREG-maco
60 OREG-coma
65 ?

77 OREG-thb

371R-067KD
3712-006K9
371H-03C7Y
371P-06W6W
371C-0793S
371H-0771K
371P-06ECF
3717-05Z778
371V-076KV
371F-026UY
3718-072NV
371M-025VM
371F-07BSB
371J-074M5
361V-06BUO
371K-026DP
3371P-025Y4
3793-02571
3710-061TS
371Z-026FY
371F-025Y1
3713-06KN5S
3711-0616P
3718-025XU
3717-0262E
371S-025UE
371A-026TR
371E-06WUC
371M-068KE
141M-06U3H
3717-025Y8

Hagg Lake 2011: 4000-meter Results

M 35-39 2 Mark Braun

M 40-44 1 Mike Self

M 40-44 2 Rick Graves

M 40-44 3 Patrick Howard
M 40-44 4 Matthew Long

M 40-44 5 Chris Walton

M 40-44 6 Tom Meese

M 40-44 7 Steve Platman
M 40-44 8 Chris Tracewell
M 40-44 9 David Livengood
M 45-49 1 Darrin Lajoie

M 45-49 2 Rob Higley

M 45-49 3 Shaun Orchard
M 45-49 4 Taufik Ma

M 45-49 5 Scott Matthews
M 50-54 1 CurtlLaCount

M 50-54 2 Patrick Allender
M 50-54 3 Ron Thompson
M 50-54 4 Daniel Gipe

M 55-59 1 Charles B Dwight IV
M 55-59 2 Kermit Yensen
M 55-59 3 Michael Bingle
M 55-59 4 Mike lvie

M 60-64 1 Michael Carew
M 60-64 2 Jed Cronin

M 60-64 3 James Teisher
M 60-64 4 John Ellis

M 60-64 5 Greg Frank

M 60-64 6 Mike Warren

M 65-69 1 Terry Stegner

M 75-79 1 David Radcliff
Sx AgGrp PI Name

F 30-34 1 Aubree Gustafson
F 30-34 2 Rebeca Contin

F 30-34 3 Danelle Docken
F 40-44 1 LizRosen

F 40-44 2 Diana McCandless
F 40-44 3 Stacia Shelton

F 45-49 1 JoniYoung

F 45-49 2 Gayle Orner

F 55-59 1 Elizabeth Budd
M 35-39 1 Mark Braun

M 40-44 1 Mike Self

M 40-44 2 Garrett Martin

M 40-44 3 Alexander Shaevitz
M 40-44 4 Scott Nelson

Age Team
30 OREG-orm
32 ?
34 PNA
41 PNA
41 PNA
43 OREG-pccm
49 OREG-kam
48 OREG-cbat
57 OREG-cat

39 OREG-orm
41 OREG-orm
43 OREG-psm
41 OREG-unat
40 OREG-syd

371F-02702
3813-03X5Y
361S-076AA
361S-02KZD
361J-06TFG
3713-0781Y
3715-0260B
371E-026E0
371G-0267K

371R-067KD
3712-006k9

3714-06SFW
371G-025YA
370D-06YV8

29:21.2
26:10.7
26:55.5
29:07.5
32:51.7
34:45.5
35:18.8
35:45.9
37:14.8
39:40.8
28:18.3
31:41.7
31:45.5
31:51.9
33:17.3
27:52.8
28:26.6
28:34.5
38:05.8
32:17.7
32:31.9
36:38.5
40:28.8
31:17.4
31:50.3
33:10.5
33:33.1
36:27.9
38:15.8
36:11.6
30:15.2

Time
1.05:38.4
1:06:06.5
1:18:44.0
1:02:25.9
1:24:30.2
1:30:45.4
1:11:17.5
1:30:28.9
1:11:35.2

1:02:12.9
0:54:24.7
0:57:50.6
1:01:09.1
1:28:34.3



IS LEL

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
55-59
55-59
60-64
60-64
75-79
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Darrin Lajoie
John Gabriel
Rob Higley
Scott Matthews
Curt LaCount
Ron Thompson
Patrick Allender
Charlie Christensen
Kermit Yensen
Michael Bingle
Michael Carew
James Teisher
David Radcliff

46
46
45
49
52
51
52
52
57
55
61
61
77

OREG-aqdk
OREG-cbat
OREG-coma
OREG-orm
OREGpccm
OREG-coma
OREG-cat
OREG-orm
OREG-thb
SWMS-unat
OREG-coma
OREG-thb
OREG-thb

3718-072NV
371B-026M3
371M-025VM
361V-06BUO
371K-026DP
3793-02571
371P-025Y4
3719-07BEW
371F-025Y1
3713-06KNS
3718-025XU
371S-025UE
371Z-025Y8

0:58:58.1
1:01:31.3
1:09:36.0
1:09:46.0
0:57:10.7
1:00:20.7
1:01:18.1
1:06:38.7
1:10:39.8
1:26:59.8
1:03:55.0
1:11:17.8
1:01:38.3



